
 
HARRISON MILLS – Route # 4A 

Driver – Marny Pfeifer 
2021 / 2022 

        
 
 
 

 
Bus: 4781 
Start time: 7:26 a.m. - Bus garage 
Route end: 8:30 a.m. - Bus garage 
Students Crossing in Front of Bus 
TIME STOP ID # DESCRIPTION 

  Perform pre-trip inspections 
7:24  Leave Bus Garage 

   
7:42 400A 1003 Old Scowlitz Rd. 
7:43 402A 2006 Mill Road 
7:46 404A 1967 Lougheed Hwy        Highland  Estates, Bottom of Hill 
7:53 406A 2555 Sutherland Rd. 
7:56 408A 4949 Humphrey Rd.   
7:59 410A 5313 Lougheed Hwy 
8:00 412A 5610 Lougheed Hwy  
8:00 414A 6369 Lougheed & Else    (Hydro Station) 
8:01 416A 6284 Else Road 
8:02 418A 6055 Else Road 
8:03 422A 5908 Else Road 
8:06 426A 2540  Else Road                     ( turn around ) 

 8:08 428A 2177 Ashton Road 
  8:10 432A 6344 Pioneer Ave. 
8:15  DROP OFF AT AESS 
8:20  DROP OFF AT KENT 
8:24  RETURN TO BUS GARAGE 
8:24  RETURN TO BUS GARAGE 

   
   
   

SEPT 2021  
  



HARRISON MILLS – Route # 4P 
Driver – MARNY PFEIFER 

2021 / 2022 
 
 
 
Bus: 4781 
Start time: 2:30p.m. - Bus garage 
Route end: 3:55 p.m. - Bus garage 
Students Crossing in Front of Bus 

TIME STOP 
ID # 

DESCRIPTION 

   
2:33  Pick-up at Kent School                     (Depart. 2:48) 
2:48  Pick-up at AESS.                              (Depart. 2:52) 

   
2:52 432P 6344 Pioneer Rd. 
2:53 430P Pioneer and Ashton 
2:54 428P 2177 Ashton Road 

 414P 6369 Lougheed & Else                  (Hydro Station) ( am only ) 
2:58 416P 6284 Else Road 
2:59 418P 6055 Else Road 
3:02 422P 5908 Else Road               
3:05 424P 5655 Else Road                            (Turn Around) 
3:08 412P 5610  Lougheed Hwy                        

3:09 410P 5313  Lougheed Hwy                        
 408P 4949  Humphrey                           (am only ) 

3:12  2555 Sutherland 
3:11 406P 4536 Lougheed Hwy.                                
3:17  2216 Lougheed Hwy.                      Coffee Kettle Motel 
3:18 402P Fielder Rd. 
3:20 402P Corner of  Mill Road and Kilbey Rd.  ( Turn around ) 
3:22 404P 1967 Lougheed Hwy.                      Bottom of  Highland 

Estates 
3:40  RETURN TO BUS GARAGE 

   
   
   

SEPT 2021 
 
  
  


	Driver – Marny Pfeifer
	Start time: 7:26 a.m. - Bus garage
	Route end: 8:30 a.m. - Bus garage
	Students Crossing in Front of Bus
	Route 4 PM.pdf
	HARRISON MILLS – Route # 4P
	Driver – MARNY PFEIFER
	Route end: 3:55 p.m. - Bus garage
	Students Crossing in Front of Bus






